
001 |RO 25 0020121F | |DA48174C |27.09 11:58:31.0 |OK |01 |103 |
002 |RO 25 0020173F | |DA481722 |27.09 11:58:35.7 |OK |02 |102 |
003 |RO 25 0020823F | |DA48152A |27.09 11:58:37.6 |OK |01 |117 |
004 |RO 25 0020156F | |DA481691 |27.09 11:58:37.7 |OK |01 |059 |
005 |RO 25 0020180F | |DB03A268 |27.09 11:58:38.2 |OK |02 |086 |
006 |RO 25 0020817F | |DA481688 |27.09 11:58:38.4 |OK |01 |119 |
007 |RO 25 0020840F | |DB102B83 |27.09 11:58:39.7 |OK |02 |012 |
008 |RO 25 0020849F | |DB0748C1 |27.09 11:58:41.2 |OK |01 |019 |
009 |RO 25 0020154F | |DA481532 |27.09 11:58:41.6 |OK |03 |079 |
010 |RO 25 0020872F | |DB102BB8 |27.09 11:58:42.7 |OK |02 |006 |
011 |RO 25 0018586F | |DA4A4030 |27.09 11:58:43.2 |OK |03 |095 |
012 |RO 25 0018526F | |DA4A42C6 |27.09 11:58:44.5 |OK |03 |052 |
013 |RO 25 0020297F | |DA4A3FDD |27.09 11:59:53.2 |OK |01 |053 |
014 |RO 25 2062702F | |DB075079 |27.09 12:00:05.4 |OK |01 |001 |
015 |RO 25 0020851F | |DB01080E |27.09 12:00:06.2 |OK |02 |024 |
016 |RO 25 0020112F | |DA48189C |27.09 12:00:26.8 |OK |01 |020 |
017 |RO 25 0020865F | |DB15489B |27.09 12:00:27.3 |OK |02 |030 |
018 |RO 25 0020111F | |DB07554B |27.09 12:01:03.7 |OK |02 |025 |
019 |RO 25 0020878F | |DA481661 |27.09 12:01:26.9 |OK |03 |116 |
020 |RO 25 0020139F | |DA48166C |27.09 12:01:28.4 |OK |01 |074 |
021 |RO 25 0020854F | |DB1548D3 |27.09 12:01:46.3 |OK |02 |037 |
022 |RO 25 0020176F | |DA48167F |27.09 12:01:48.4 |OK |01 |073 |
023 |RO 25 2062704F | |DA481894 |27.09 12:01:49.3 |OK |03 |058 |
024 |RO 25 0020827F | |DA4818E9 |27.09 12:01:51.3 |OK |01 |082 |
025 |RO 25 0020883F | |DB074914 |27.09 12:01:53.1 |OK |02 |016 |
026 |RO 25 2062741F | |DA4A411A |27.09 12:01:56.8 |OK |03 |098 |
027 |RO 25 0020868F | |DA481636 |27.09 12:01:58.0 |OK |03 |066 |
028 |RO 25 0020860F | |DA4815E7 |27.09 12:01:59.7 |OK |01 |065 |
029 |RO 25 0020186F | |DB0748C8 |27.09 12:02:20.6 |OK |02 |008 |
030 |RO 25 0020882F | |DA481559 |27.09 12:02:21.3 |OK |01 |084 |
031 |RO 25 2062737F | |DA4A4160 |27.09 12:02:22.6 |OK |03 |048 |
032 |RO 25 0020113F | |DA4816E2 |27.09 12:02:24.0 |OK |01 |005 |
033 |RO 25 2062743F | |DA4A3FAF |27.09 12:02:25.2 |OK |03 |092 |
034 |RO 25 0020855F | |DB102B91 |27.09 12:02:25.5 |OK |02 |031 |
035 |RO 25 2011652F | |DA48164F |27.09 12:02:25.6 |OK |01 |085 |
036 |RO 25 0020810F | |DA48161C |27.09 12:02:26.7 |OK |01 |101 |
037 |RO 25 2062703F | |DB03A283 |27.09 12:02:28.0 |OK |01 |077 |
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038 |RO 25 0020881F | |DB074904 |27.09 12:02:30.6 |OK |02 |011 |
039 |RO 25 2011646F | |DA4816CF |27.09 12:02:31.2 |OK |03 |061 |
040 |RO 25 2062701F | |DB102B97 |27.09 12:02:31.5 |OK |01 |042 |
041 |RO 25 0732923F | |DB03A9DD |27.09 12:02:32.8 |OK |03 |112 |
042 |RO 25 0020133F | |DB0748DD |27.09 12:02:32.9 |OK |01 |035 |
043 |RO 25 0020115F | |DB0748CD |27.09 12:02:33.2 |OK |03 |029 |
044 |RO 25 0020867F | |DB03A280 |27.09 12:02:44.7 |OK |01 |120 |
045 |RO 25 0018534F | |DA4A4254 |27.09 12:03:10.1 |OK |03 |044 |
046 |RO 25 0020102F | |DB1548B0 |27.09 12:03:10.7 |OK |02 |034 |
047 |RO 25 0020830F | |DA4816CA |27.09 12:03:14.6 |OK |01 |110 |
048 |RO 25 0018563F | |DA4A41CF |27.09 12:04:08.9 |OK |03 |100 |
049 |RO 25 0018545F | |DA4A3F41 |27.09 12:04:11.4 |OK |03 |045 |
050 |RO 25 0020858F | |DB10261F |27.09 12:04:13.3 |OK |02 |038 |
051 |RO 25 0020805F | |DB1025F9 |27.09 12:05:54.3 |OK |01 |010 |
052 |RO 25 2011653F | |DB074915 |27.09 12:05:56.3 |OK |01 |017 |
053 |RO 25 0020129F | |DA481794 |27.09 12:06:53.5 |OK |01 |032 |
054 |RO 25 0020104F | |DA4815D2 |27.09 12:06:55.5 |OK |01 |080 |
055 |RO 25 0020859F | |DA4A4023 |27.09 12:07:01.2 |OK |01 |097 |
056 |RO 25 0020150F | |DA48160A |27.09 12:07:41.2 |OK |02 |105 |
057 |RO 25 0020825F | |DA481587 |27.09 12:07:45.5 |OK |01 |068 |
058 |RO 25 2011654F | |DB1548C8 |27.09 12:07:51.6 |OK |02 |023 |
059 |RO 25 0020880F | |DB0B2946 |27.09 12:07:59.2 |OK |02 |040 |
060 |RO 25 0018547F | |DA4A41F7 |27.09 12:08:00.0 |OK |03 |049 |
061 |RO 25 0020835F | |DB0B2904 |27.09 12:08:14.9 |OK |02 |072 |
062 |RO 25 0020801F | |DA481741 |27.09 12:08:15.6 |OK |01 |118 |
063 |RO 25 0020821F | |DB154897 |27.09 12:08:22.5 |OK |02 |043 |
064 |RO 25 0020834F | |DB03A9E9 |27.09 12:08:53.3 |OK |01 |063 |
065 |RO 25 0020863F | |DB102B89 |27.09 12:09:11.1 |OK |02 |021 |
066 |RO 25 2011647F | |DB07490D |27.09 12:09:23.9 |OK |02 |002 |
067 |RO 25 0020814F | |DB03A25E |27.09 12:10:18.2 |OK |02 |104 |
068 |RO 25 0020149F | |DB102B90 |27.09 12:11:10.8 |OK |02 |027 |
069 |RO 25 0020841F | |DA481534 |27.09 12:11:24.9 |OK |01 |064 |
070 |RO 25 2011659F | |DA4818E5 |27.09 12:11:35.4 |OK |01 |075 |
071 |RO 25 0020833F | |DB0748BF |27.09 12:11:45.9 |OK |01 |004 |
072 |RO 25 0020137F | |DA481750 |27.09 12:11:50.4 |OK |01 |126 |
073 |RO 25 0020813F | |DB102BBB |27.09 12:12:31.4 |OK |02 |033 |
074 |RO 25 0732924F | |DA481699 |27.09 12:12:33.9 |OK |01 |123 |
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075 |RO 25 0020889F | |DA4815EC |27.09 12:12:34.3 |OK |01 |122 |
076 |RO 25 2062740F | |DA4A3F71 |27.09 12:12:47.2 |OK |03 |090 |
077 |RO 25 0018553F | |DA4A3F73 |27.09 12:12:47.9 |OK |01 |051 |
078 |RO 25 2011655F | |DA4815CB |27.09 12:13:29.1 |OK |01 |062 |
079 |RO 25 0018530F | |DA4A3FB9 |27.09 12:13:29.8 |OK |03 |056 |
080 |RO 25 0020163F | |DA4816AD |27.09 12:14:03.5 |OK |01 |125 |
081 |RO 25 0018538F | |DA4A4263 |27.09 12:14:05.2 |OK |03 |094 |
082 |RO 25 0018556F | |DA4A409B |27.09 12:14:07.2 |OK |03 |046 |
083 |RO 25 0020844F | |DB03A9F8 |27.09 12:14:09.0 |OK |01 |124 |
084 |RO 25 2062742F | |DA4A428A |27.09 12:15:25.6 |OK |03 |050 |
085 |RO 25 0020189F | |DB102B5B |27.09 12:15:26.2 |OK |02 |041 |
086 |RO 25 0020125F | |DA481542 |27.09 12:15:31.3 |OK |01 |108 |
087 |RO 25 2062739F | |DA4A40D0 |27.09 12:15:49.3 |OK |03 |096 |
088 |RO 25 0020820F | |DA4815DB |27.09 12:15:54.5 |OK |01 |109 |
089 |RO 25 0020144F | |DA48178E |27.09 12:16:49.6 |OK |02 |115 |
090 |RO 25 0020119F | |DA4818FA |27.09 12:19:53.6 |OK |02 |114 |
091 |RO 25 0018542F | |DA4A4128 |27.09 12:21:34.1 |OK |03 |091 |
092 |RO 25 0020829F | |DB03A269 |27.09 12:21:48.0 |OK |01 |069 |
093 |RO 25 0020802F | |DB0B294F |27.09 12:22:41.1 |OK |01 |018 |
094 |RO 25 2062712F | |DA4A3F53 |27.09 12:22:45.4 |OK |03 |055 |
095 |RO 25 0020162F | |DB03A260 |27.09 12:24:36.1 |OK |01 |106 |
096 |RO 25 0018515F | |DA4A40AF |27.09 12:24:49.8 |OK |03 |047 |
097 |RO 25 0020126F | |DA481904 |27.09 12:27:06.0 |OK |01 |070 |
098 |RO 25 0020876F | |DB102B76 |27.09 12:28:09.3 |OK |02 |036 |
099 |RO 25 0020842F | |DA4815C1 |27.09 12:28:10.7 |OK |02 |007 |
100 |RO 25 0732949F | |DA4A4114 |27.09 12:29:21.4 |OK |03 |057 |
101 |RO 25 0020816F | |DB074911 |27.09 12:31:19.9 |OK |01 |015 |
102 |RO 25 2011658F | |DB03AA0D |27.09 12:33:03.5 |OK |03 |081 |
103 |RO 25 0020828F | |DA48174F |27.09 12:39:48.6 |OK |01 |111 |
104 |RO 25 0018504F | |DA4A42B8 |27.09 12:40:57.7 |OK |03 |089 |
105 |RO 25 0020836F | |DA481642 |27.09 12:56:48.3 |OK |01 |107 |
106 |RO 25 0020822F | |DB0B2916 |27.09 13:00:38.2 |OK |01 |028 |
107 |RO 25 0020105F | |DA48162D |27.09 13:08:17.4 |OK |01 |083 |
108 |RO 25 0018540F | |DA4A4132 |27.09 13:09:44.7 |OK |03 |099 |
109 |RO 25 0020148F | |DA4815C9 |27.09 13:32:34.5 |OK |01 |088 |
110 |RO 25 0020181F | |DA4817C6 |27.09 13:55:25.4 |OK |01 |003 |
111 |RO 25 0018559F | |DA4A425D |27.09 16:12:40.4 |OK |03 |054 |
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112 |RO 25 0018503F | |DA4A41DE |27.09 18:11:51.7 |OK |03 |113 |
113 |RO 25 0018514F | |DA4A4174 |27.09 18:21:27.4 |OK |03 |093 |
114 |RO 25 0020838F | |DB07491A |28.09 10:37:24.7 |OK |03 |026 |

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Semnaturi: Crescator Comisia control Comisia imbarcare
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